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129 Douglas St, Centralia, IL 62801

Central City SD 133

Selection Criteria:  (Employer)       Retired Staff = No      Employees = Current

Name Position

Other

BenefitsAnnuitiesBonuses

Sick

Days

Vacation

DaysBase Salary FTE

Retirement

Enhancements

$49,909.11  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,491.75 $10,944.00Allgood, Ashley Marie 200-Teacher  1.00

$54,192.11  14 0 $1,000.00 $0.00 $4,967.21 $10,944.00Bee, Melanie 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$52,116.59  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,690.40 $0.00Bradley, Jackilyn 200-Teacher  1.00

$61,945.19  14 0 $500.00 $0.00 $5,620.05 $0.00Branon, Aaron J 606-Resource Teacher Math  1.00

$47,693.54  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,292.35 $0.00Densmore, Lora L 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$66,408.94  14 0 $500.00 $0.00 $6,021.79 $11,903.28Helm, Haylee N 103-Principal  1.00

$51,487.60  14 0 $500.00 $0.00 $4,678.84 $0.00Hoerchler, Lindsey N 200-Teacher  1.00

$58,893.71  14 0 $500.00 $0.00 $5,345.33 $10,944.00Hopkins, Kendra L 200-Teacher  1.00

$69,045.86  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,214.14 $11,903.28Lankford, Debra S 200-Teacher  1.00

$57,959.01  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,216.22 $0.00Mann, Jennifer B 200-Teacher  1.00

$32,772.05  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $2,949.50 $0.00Martin, Julie A 200-Teacher  0.50

$32,772.05  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $2,949.50 $0.00Martin, Julie A 250-Special Education Teacher  0.50

$48,272.79  14 0 $1,000.00 $0.00 $4,344.43 $11,903.28McClain, Courtney 200-Teacher  1.00

$116,014.36  14 15 $1,000.00 $0.00 $10,531.29 $11,903.28Queen, Jordan Gregory 100-District Superintendent  1.00

$74,244.70  14 0 $1,000.00 $0.00 $6,772.02 $11,903.28Schaubert, Dana L 200-Teacher  1.00

$47,439.34  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,269.42 $11,903.28Schaubert, Madison Jo 200-Teacher  1.00

$63,450.98  14 0 $1,000.00 $0.00 $5,800.54 $11,903.28Sloat, Michael R 200-Teacher  1.00

$58,874.92  14 0 $1,000.00 $0.00 $5,388.63 $10,944.00Smith, Krystal D 200-Teacher  1.00

$51,080.38  14 0 $1,000.00 $0.00 $4,687.18 $10,944.00Smith, Robert 200-Teacher  1.00

$53,565.58  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,820.81 $11,903.28Stover, Cassie Ann 200-Teacher  1.00

$54,789.23  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,931.03 $0.00Williams, Camelia A 200-Teacher  1.00

$1,202,928.04

 294 15

$9,000.00 $0.00 $108,982.43 $149,946.24Base Salary:

Vacation Days: Sick Days:

Bonuses: Annuities: Retirement Enhancements: Other Benefits:

Totals

 21Distinct Employee Count: Distinct Positions Count: 20 Total Positions Count:  21

1


